Directors/Relatives - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Employees - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Foreign Nationals - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
NRIs - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
OCB’S - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Person Acting in Concert - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Sub Total  B(2)   [●] [●] --- ---
Total Public Shareholding
B(1) + B(2)

105 7644600 [●] 12072600 77.85 --- ---

Total A+B 107 10840400 [●] 15268400 98.45 --- ---
Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository receipts have
been issued (C)

--- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Shares held by Market
Makers (D)

- - - 2,40,000 1.55

Grand Total A+B+C+D 107 10840400 [●] 15508400 100.00 --- ---

41

 [B] Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group (individuals and
companies) as per clause 37 of the SME Listing Agreement.
Sr.
No.

Name of the
shareholder

Pre-Issue Post-Issue Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered

No. of
Equity
Shares

As a %
of

Issued
Share

Capital

No. of
Equity
Shares

As a %
of

Issued
Share

Capital

Number As a
percentage

As a % of
grand
Total

(a)+(b)+(c)
of

Sub-clause
(i)(a)

A Promoters
1 Gaj Raj Singh 2447600 25.58 2447600 15.78 - - -

2 Kirti 748000 6.90 748000 4.82 - - -
B Promoter Group, Relatives and other Associates
1 --- - - - -   - - -
 TOTAL (A+B) 3195600 29.48 3195600 20.60   - - -

[C] Shareholding of persons belonging to the category ‘Public’ and holding more than 1% of our Equity Shares

S.No. Name of shareholder Pre-Issue Post-Issue
No. of
Shares

Shares as % of
total no. of

shares

No. of
Shares

Shares as %
of total no.
of shares

1. Chetan Kunverjibhai
Thakkar

600000 5.53 600000 3.87

2 Hype Realtors Private
Limited

400000 3.69 400000 2.58

3 Trivikram Real Estate
Developers &
Consultants Pvt Ltd.

400000 3.69 400000 2.58

4 Manoj Singhal 400000 3.69 400000 2.58

5 Sukhinder Singh Hooda 400000 3.69 400000 2.58

6 Brijesh Kumar K Patel 300000 2.77 300000 1.93

7 Mrunal Kanubhai Patel 300000 2.77 300000 1.93

8 Kuljeet Kaur 200000 1.84 200000 1.29

9 Bhupinder Kaur 200000 1.84 200000 1.29

10 Harcharan Singh 200000 1.84 200000 1.29

11 Navin Gupta 200000 1.84 200000 1.29

12 Kailash Chandra
Agarwal

200000 1.84 200000 1.29

13 Manju Anup Agarwal 200000 1.84 200000 1.29

14 Anish Sudhir Vora and
Sudhir Maganlal Vora

120000 1.11 120000 0.77

15 Prithvi Sudhir Vora and
Sudhir Maganlal Vora

120000 1.11 120000 0.77

16 Sudhir Maganlal Vora
and Neena Sudhir Vora

120000 1.11 120000 0.77

17 Tara Maganlal Vora and
Sudhir Maganlal Vora

120000 1.11 120000 0.77

18 Neena Sudhir Vora and
Sudhir Maganlal Vora

120000 1.11 120000 0.77

19 Vijay Mehta 120000 1.11 120000 0.77

20 Sushant Muttreja 120000 1.11 120000 0.77

42

9. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the
table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of
Acquisition (in

Rs.)
Gaj Raj singh 24,47,600 6.25

Kirti 7,48,000 6.25

10. None of our Directors or Key Managerial Personnel hold Equity Shares in our Company, other than as

follows:

Name of the
shareholder

No. of Equity Shares

Pre-Issue percentage
Shareholding

Gaj Raj singh 24,47,600 15.78
TOTAL 24,47,600 15.78

11. Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders

(a) Our top ten shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them as on date of the Draft Prospectus